Continuous quality monitoring – multi-stage
monitoring analyzes water throughout system to
ensure water purity.
Quality results immediately – get resistivity,
temperature, and Total Organic Carbon (TOC)
monitoring results in real time – no waste of water.
Smart dispense – 33% faster flow rate than the
leading competitive unit’s published specs, Cascada

registered in the USA.                                                            is a service mark of Pall Corporation.
05/08, 2.5K, GN08.2220 PN 33374
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
PAL-CAXXBIOM2 Cascada BIO-water System 1/pkg
PAL-CAXXXANM2 Cascada AN-water System 1/pkg
PAL-C180 RO Feed Cartridge Pack 1/pkg
PAL-C181 SDI Feed Cartridge Pack 1/pkg
PAL-C166* Point-of-use Filter 1/pkg
PAL-A655* Wall Mounting Kit for Cascada Unit 1/pkg
*Optional
Water Purity BIO-water AN-water
Resistivity at 25 °C 18.2 MΩ-cm 18.2 MΩ-cm
TOC (RO pre-treatment) < 3 ppb* < 2 ppb*